

UK Ingredients: Milk protein 27%, invert sugar syrup, polydextrose syrup (polydextrose, water), sugar, palm fat, cocoa butter, skimmed milk powder, skimmed milk yoghurt powder 3.7%, glucose syrup, humectant (glycerol), beef gelatin, butterfat (milk), strawberry powder 0.9%, acid (citric acid), flavours (milk, barley), emulsifier lecithine, colouring (real carmines). For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of wheat, almonds, hazelnuts, cashews, pistachios, other nuts, soy and egg. **Protein Bar with white chocolate coating (17%). Flavour: Strawberry-Yoghurt.** **ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK.**

IT Ingredienti: Proteine del latte 27%, sciroppo di zucchero invertito, sciroppo di polidestrosio (agente di carica polidestrosio, acqua), zucchero, grasso di palma, burro di cacao, latte scremato in polvere, yogurt di latte scremato in polvere 3.7%, glucosio, umettante glicerina, gelatina (bovina), burro concentrato (latte), fragola in polvere 0.9%, acidificante citrico, aromi (latte, orzo), emulsionante lecitina, colorante carminio. Può contenere tracce di frumento, mandorle, nocciole, anacardi, pistacchi, altra frutta a guscio, soia e uova. **Barretta Proteica con copertura di cioccolato bianco (17%). Gusto: yogurt alla fragola.** **GR Συστατικά:** Πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος 27%, σιρόπι μυετροποιημένης ζάχαρης, σιρόπι πολυδεστρώς (δισακχαρικός παράγοντας πολυδεστρώς, νερό), άζαρος, λίπος φώφιας, βούτυρο κακάο, αποβουτυρωμένο γάλα σε σκόνη, γιογούρτι αποβουτυρωμένου γάλακτος σε σκόνη 3.7%, σιρόπι γλυκόζης, υγραντικό γλυκερίνη, ζελατίνη (βοοειδής), σιμπτικκωμένο βούτυρο (γάλα), σκόνη φρούλας 0.9%, οξμτικό κτρώκο οξύ, αρωματικές ύλες (γάλα, κτρώφρι), γαλακτωματοποιητής λεκθίνης, χρωστική καρμίνη. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη σπαραίου, αμυγδαλίων, φουντουκίων, κάσιους, φιστικίων, άλλων ξηρών καρπίων, σόγιας και αυγών. **Μπάρα πρωτεΐνης με επικάλυψη λευκής σοκολάτας (17%). Γούστο: γιογούρτι φρούλας.** **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimioi 57str. 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400, **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinon 44str. 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr. **NL Ingrediënten:** Melkeiwit 27%, invertsuikerstroop, polydextroestroop (vulstof polydextrose, water), suiker, palmvet, cacao butter, magere melkpoeder, magere melkyoghurtpoeder 3.7%, glucosestroop, bevochtigingsmiddel glycerine, gelatine (rund), boterconcentraat (melk), aardbeipoeder 0.9%, zuurteregelaar citroenzuur, aroma's (melk, gerst), emulgator lecithine, kleurstof karmin. Kan sporen bevatten van tarwe, amandelen, hazelnoten, cashewnoten, pistachenoten, andere noten, soja en ei. **Proteinereep omhuld met witte chocolade (17%). Smaak: aardbeienyoghurt.**

SOFT & FRUITY

PROTEIN

Snack Bar

AS
all stars

**STRAWBERRY
YOGHURT**
35g

 Serviovorschlag
Abb. symbolisch

129 KCAL
541KJ

HIGH PROTEIN

Nährwertangaben/Nutrition Facts		100g	35g
Energie/Energy		1546kJ 368kcal	541kJ 129kcal
Fett/Total Fat		12g	4.0g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren Of Which Saturates		6.8g	2.4g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate		36g	13g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars		29g	10g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole Of Which Polyols		4.5g	1.6g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre		8.4g	3.0g
Eiweiß/Protein		28g	9.7g
Salz/Salt		0.15g	0.05g

D Zutaten: Melcheiweiß 27%, Invertzuckersirup, Polydextrosesirup (Füllstoff Polydextrose, Wasser), Zucker, Palmfett, Kakaobutter, Magermilchpulver, Magermilchjoghurtpulver 3.7%, Glukosesirup, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Gelatine (Rind), Buttereinfett (Milch), Erdbeerpulver 0.9%, Säuerungsmittel Citronensäure, Aromen (Milch, Gerste), Emulgator Lecithine, Farbstoff Echtes Karmin. Kann Spuren von Weizen, Mandeln, Haselnüssen, Cashewnüssen, Pistazien, anderen Schalenfrüchten, Soja und Ei enthalten. Eiweißriegel, überzogen mit weisser Schokolade (17%). Geschmack: Erdbeer-Joghurt.

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg
info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40


 Inhalt/
Content
περιεχόμενο
35g